Wabag Limited - Reg.

M/s. Va Tech Wabag Limited, IEC No., 0496016784 located at Wabag House 
No. 17,  200 Feet  Radial,  S Kolathur,  Near Kamakshi  Hospital,  Chennai  -  600 117 
(hereinafter  referred  to  as  “the  exporter”)  has  requested  for  conversion  of  Two 
Hundred  and  Forty  One  (241)  Shipping  Bills  from  Scheme-  Free  SB  Involving 
Remittance of Foreign Exchange (Scheme Code-00) to Scheme- Drawback (Scheme 
Code- 19) & RoDTEP ‘Y’, vide their letter dated 07.01.2025 (received in this office on 
23.01.2025), details of which are attached herewith as Annexure.